General information about company

Scrip code 500333

Name of the company PIX TRANSMISSIONS LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
R Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Sharcholding as a Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
e No. of Partly | Total nos. |, ) class of securities (IX)
ategory . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pa}ld palc_l-up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
) (I shares | shares | o oines [ UVIT 1 1057) (Vi) As a % of
held (IV) | held V)+ (VD |, Class eg: | Class Total AR+
V) (V1 % of (A+B+C2) [y gy | TO% ( O
Promoter
(A) lticromoter 10 8305605 8305605 | 60.96 8305605 8305605 | 60.96
Group
®B) Public 18070 5319595 5319595 |[39.04 5319595 5319595 |39.04
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 18080 13625200 13625200 | 100 13625200 13625200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slhezlres d
No. Of o of anof Shares Sharel}oldifn;lg1 ,asa% | Locked in gtlie%\,f/is(e)r
. 0.0 nderlying assuming fu shares (XIT) X
Category lSJhaziresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered Nmﬁbevlh()f. ,
Catcgory | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible sceuritics ( (XTI) equity shares
Outstanding . - held in
1)) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W is (Xi XD)= (VID4X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (X0 arrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VINHX) Asa% |\ |total | No. |total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 60.96 8305605
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 39.04 4228410
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12534015




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in cach
o . "
of . No. Of Total nos. | 22 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (X1V) Rights Total
. underlying | held g & o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (11I) shares equity po y per SCRR, of
Receipts (IV)+
held (IV) | shares ) (V)+ (V1) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( Asa%of |x egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | |, 8305605 8305605 | 60.96 8305605 8305605 |60.96
undivided Family
(SE;’('IT)"“J‘I 10 8305605 8305605 | 60.96 8305605 8305605 | 60.96
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 8305605 8305605 |[60.96 8305605 8305605 [ 60.96
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 3 2400 2400 0.02 2400 2400 0.02
Banks
Sub-Total
3 2400 2400 0.02 2400 2400 0.02
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 1765 3591917 3591917 [26.36 3591917 3591917 |26.36
holding nominal
sharc capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(it)) holding nominal |15 708961 708961 52 708961 708961 52
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 587 1016317 1016317 |7.46 1016317 1016317 |7.46
(specify)
(Sg;’(f)"‘al 18067 5317195 5317195 |39.02 5317195 5317195 |39.02
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 18070 5319595 5319595 |39.04 5319595 5319595 |39.04
B)X2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 18080 13625200 13625200 | 100 13625200 13625200 | 100
A+B+C2) -
Total 18080 13625200 13625200 | 100 13625200 13625200 | 100
(A+B+C) -




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledgEd or
O- No. of 0- oL Snares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . e (X1 equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding - convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and X - sa sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities e No. Of Warrants % of (A+BHC2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) ()
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 60.96 8305605
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 60.96 8305605
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.96 8305605
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AMHAX2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.02 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 0
(€]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 26.36 2519832
(a(ii)) 5.2 708961
(e) 7.46 999617
Sub-Total (B) 39.02 4228410
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding
39.04 4228410
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)*+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 12534015
Total (A+B+C 100 12534015

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Namec of the
Shareholders (I)

SONEPAL
SINGH SETHI

SINGH
RISHIPAL
SETHI

AMARPAL
SINGH SETHI

KARANPAL
SETHI

NIRMAL
SETHI

SUKHPAL
SINGH
SETHI

INDERJEET
SETHI

PAN (II)

AACPSI911]

ALGPS6579K

AACPS1910K

AZAPS2423E

AAMPS3994B

AACPS1909C

AAMPS3995A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1507208

1161857

1023375

970805

959212

857145

848546

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of sharcs
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

1507208

1161857

1023375

970805

959212

857145

848546

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.06

8.53

7.51

7.04

6.29

6.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class cg:X

1507208

1161857

1023375

970805

959212

857145

848546

Class eg:y

Total

1507208

1161857

1023375

970805

959212

857145

848546

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.06

8.53

7.51

7.13

7.04

6.29

6.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.06

8.53

7.51

7.04

6.29

6.23

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1507208

1161857

1023375

970805

959212

857145

848546




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DAVINDER SETHI

KAMALPREET SETHI

SABA SETHI

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AAMPS3992H

AAMPS3993G

AZAPS2424D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

660957

222700

93800

8305605

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity sharcs
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Reccipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

660957

222700

93800

8305605

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.85

1.63

0.69

60.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

660957

222700

93800

8305605

Class eg:y

Total

660957

222700

93800

8305605

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.85

1.63

0.69

60.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.85

1.63

0.69

60.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Sharcs held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X11I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

660957

222700

93800

8305605

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Catcgory

HUF

NRI - Non-
Repat

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

NRI -
Repat

Overseas
corporate bodies

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHIRLEY PAUL

PAN (IT)

AFBPP6067L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

213

35

1

81

98

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

178901

15895

181521

158696

73128

2600

77023

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

178901

15895

181521

158696

73128

2600

77023

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

1.33

0.54

0.02

0.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

178901

15895

181521

158696

73128

2600

77023

Class eg:y

Total

178901

15895

181521

158696

73128

2600

77023

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.31

0.12

1.33

1.16

0.54

0.02

0.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.12

1.33

1.16

0.54

0.02

0.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

178901

15895

181521

158696

73128

77023




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No. 8 9

10

Category Market Maker | Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACA4562G

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (T) 4 153

1

587

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5276 481973

231645

1016317

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. sharcs
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

5276 481973

231645

1016317

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
sharcs (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

7.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg: X 5276 481973

231645

1016317

Class eg:y

Total 5276 481973

231645

1016317

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.04

3.54

1.7

7.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

1.7

7.47

Number of Locked in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of cquity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5276 467873

231645

999617




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







