General information about company	
Scrip code	500333
Name of the company	PIX TRANSMISSIONS LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	artly No. Of	Total nos.	Total nos. shares Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX) No of Voting (XIV) Rights			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,				Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	8305605			8305605	60.96	8305605		8305605	60.96
(B)	Public	18070	5319595			5319595	39.04	5319595		5319595	39.04
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	18080	13625200			13625200	100	13625200		13625200	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category of	of Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of diluted share capital) Warrants (Xi) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.96					8305605
(B)	Public				39.04					4228410
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					12534015

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			NI- C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Sharcholding as a % of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	Total as a % of		
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group	•		•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	8305605			8305605	60.96	8305605		8305605	60.96
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	8305605			8305605	60.96	8305605		8305605	60.96
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	8305605			8305605	60.96	8305605		8305605	60.96
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	2400			2400	0.02	2400		2400	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	2400			2400	0.02	2400		2400	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions	•			•	•	•	•	•	•	•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	17465	3591917			3591917	26.36	3591917		3591917	26.36
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	708961			708961	5.2	708961		708961	5.2
(c)	Any Other (specify)	587	1016317			1016317	7.46	1016317		1016317	7.46
Sub-Total (B)(3)		18067	5317195			5317195	39.02	5317195		5317195	39.02
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		18070	5319595			5319595	39.04	5319595		5319595	39.04
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non 1	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		18080	13625200			13625200	100	13625200		13625200	100
Total (A+B+C)		18080	13625200			13625200	100	13625200		13625200	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	пр				
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares				
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup							
(1)	Indian	lian											
(a)				60.96					8305605				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.96					8305605				
(2)	Foreign						•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				60.96					8305605				
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder		•	•						
(1)	Institutions												
(f)				0.02					0				
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					0				
(3)	Non-institutio	ns											
(a(i))				26.36					2519832				
(a(ii))				5.2					708961				
(e)				7.46					999617				
Sub-Total (B) (3)				39.02					4228410				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				39.04					4228410				
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older						
Total (A+B+C2)				100					12534015				
Total (A+B+C				100					12534015				

		Indivi	iduals/Hindu u	ndivided Fan	nily		
Scarial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SONEPAL SINGH SETHI	SINGH RISHIPAL SETHI	AMARPAL SINGH SETHI	KARANPAL SETHI	NIRMAL SETHI	SUKHPAL SINGH SETHI	INDERJEET SETHI
PAN (II)	AACPS1911J	ALGPS6579K	AACPS1910K	AZAPS2423E	AAMPS3994B	AACPS1909C	AAMPS3995A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1507208	1161857	1023375	970805	959212	857145	848546
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1507208	1161857	1023375	970805	959212	857145	848546
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.06	8.53	7.51	7.13	7.04	6.29	6.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ies (IX)	•	•	•	•
Class cg:X	1507208	1161857	1023375	970805	959212	857145	848546
Class eg:y							
Total	1507208	1161857	1023375	970805	959212	857145	848546
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.06	8.53	7.51	7.13	7.04	6.29	6.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.06	8.53	7.51	7.13	7.04	6.29	6.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered ((XIII)	T	T	T	T
No. (a) As a % of total							
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1507208	1161857	1023375	970805	959212	857145	848546

Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

	In	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
			- T	Г									
Scarial No.	8	9	10										
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DAVINDER SETHI	KAMALPREET SETHI	SABA SETHI	Click here to go back									
PAN (II)	AAMPS3992H	AAMPS3993G	AZAPS2424D	Total									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	660957	222700	93800	8305605									
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)													
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)													
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	660957	222700	93800	8305605									
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.85	1.63	0.69	60.96									
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)											
Class eg:X	660957	222700	93800	8305605									
Class eg:y													
Total	660957	222700	93800	8305605									
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.85	1.63	0.69	60.96									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)													
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)													
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)													
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.85	1.63	0.69	60.96									
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)												
No. (a)													
As a % of total Shares held (b)													
	pledged or otherwise encumbe	red (XIII)	T										
No. (a)													
As a % of total Shares held (b)													
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	660957	222700	93800	8305605									
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	,											

Reason for not			
providing PAN			

	1	T	Any Ot	her (specify)	1	T	
Scarial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	NRI – Repat	Overseas corporate bodies	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				SHIRLEY PAUL			
PAN (II)				AFBPP6067L			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	213	35	2	1	81	1	98
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	178901	15895	181521	158696	73128	2600	77023
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	178901	15895	181521	158696	73128	2600	77023
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.31	0.12	1.33	1.16	0.54	0.02	0.57
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	178901	15895	181521	158696	73128	2600	77023
Class eg:y							
Total	178901	15895	181521	158696	73128	2600	77023
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.31	0.12	1.33	1.16	0.54	0.02	0.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.31	0.12	1.33	1.16	0.54	0.02	0.57
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	178901	15895	181521	158696	73128	0	77023

Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

			Any Other (specify)	
Scarial No.	8	9	10	
Category	Market Maker	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAACA4562G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	153	1	587
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5276	481973	231645	1016317
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5276	481973	231645	1016317
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	3.54	1.7	7.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg: X	5276	481973	231645	1016317
Class eg:y				
Total	5276	481973	231645	1016317
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	3.54	1.7	7.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	3.54	1.7	7.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5276	467873	231645	999617

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						